M22000006683

(Requi	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre		
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(City/S	itate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
	Office Use Or	· · _ · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



2022 APR 19 PH 3: 18

2022 AFR 13 PM 3: 53

S. FRANKLIN APR 2 0 2022

- ·



April 19, 2022

Date:_

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1651346	
Entity Name: BITS AND BOBS BA	BE, LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to T	
Amendment	2022 APR
Change of Agent	IPR 4 9
Reinstatement	
	نوب بې ب
Merger	8
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
✓ Other APON FILING PRO	VIDE CERTIFIED COPY

Authorized Amour	it:\$155
	H nu
Signature:	

CORPORATE HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL INC
 10 E 40 ST, 10 FL
 NY, NY 10016
 800.221.0102
 +1.212.947.7200

 EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEDISTRED NENGLAND & WALES PEDISTRE (CODY)
 G BEVIS MARKS, 14 FL LONDON EC3A 784 +44 (0)20.3786.1090 EVASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HIMITED
 AND GROUG DATED COWARY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th PL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852.3975.1803

•

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Bits and Bobs Babe, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Rosario Lopez			
	Name of Person			
	Bits and Bobs Babe, LLC			
·	Firm/Company			
	1114 Helene Ave			
	Address			
	Plainfield, NJ 07062			
	City/State and Zip Code			
rosie	@opusmusicgroup.c	com	2022 AFR 19	
E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	ual report notification)		
ner information concerning this matter, please	call:		PH 3: 18	
Rosario Lopez	at (917	660-0202	8	
Name of Contact Person	Area Coo	de Daytime Telephone N	umber	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
		Registration Section		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
			le	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amoun Please make check payable to: FLORIDA E	DEPARTMENT OF ST	Clitton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301		
 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amoun Please make check payable to: FLORIDA II \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing 	DEPARTMENT OF ST ing Fee & S155.	Clitton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301 ATE 00 Filing Fee & S160.0	tle 0 Filing Fee, 1s & Certified C	

ı

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Bits and Bobs Babe, LLC

name unavailable, enter alternate na	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida The alternate n	ame must include "Limited l	iability Company," "	'L L C." or "l.
Delaware	3		88-1617248		
(Junisduction under the law of wh	Junishetton under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized)		(FET nu	inber, if applicable)	
	(Date first temperated business in Florid 1 of prior to 1	wirestructions. 1			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to a (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	te penalty liability)			
	1114 Helenc Ave		114 Helene Ave		
(Street Address of P	incipal Office)	6	(Mailing Ad	dress)	
Plainfield, NJ 07062			Plainfi	eld, NJ 070€	2
					2022
					2 APR
					R -
Name and <u>street addres</u> :	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accepta	able)		9
					ΡĦ
N1	Cogency Global			-	بب
Name:			-	م منج •	<u>8</u> 1
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4				
	Tallahassee		-		
			Florida <u>32301</u> (Zap e		

ı.

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Regaric Ferreira (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	<u>1</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Rosario Lopez	Manager	Name:	
x.]Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Plainfield, NJ 07062	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
—				
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
				Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	<u> </u>
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Rosario Lopez

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BITS AND BOBS BABE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BITS AND BOBS BABE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2022 APR 19 PH 3: e]



och. Secretary of State Jeffrey W E.

Authentication: 203211010 Date: 04-19-22

6709544 8300

SR# 20221514544 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml